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
onger 

catcher 
10 Aviv

11 “Ease on 
Down the 
Road” musical

12 Julie Andrews’ 
flapper role

13 Equilibrium
18 Quilting party
22 To have: Fr.
23 “Beat it!”
24 Walking lane
25 Pilgrimage 

to Mecca
26 Sings in the 

Alps
28 PLO leader
29 Suit adjunct
33 Ruby or 

Sandra
34 Product 

makers: Abbr.
36 Imprints
37 Pop composer 

Sammy
38 Ship class

39 Hockey
Hall of Famer 
et al.

40 Tweed 
caricaturist

44 Plains Indians
45 Attack
46 Sports 

palaces
48 Not mailed
50 Large 

mackerel
51 Most 

Jordanians
52 Annoy
56 Rotisserie 

rotator
58 __Stoops

to Conquer
59 Flow’s partner
60 Sp. woman
61 __Tin Tin
62 Pulver’s rank: 

Abbr.

CREATORS SYNDICATE © 2000 STANLEY NEWMAN 11/21/01

Answer to previous puzzle

w

H

MI I
mramra

_____ HHBQ
Hu scaran Hranmn 
QHQHtDn maaijQEi 
□ DQCaCJQHlH HHEl 

QQQIlOEl QOHHQnHH 
Bras EJSDn nrasm

M A S Hi IB A D E NjB A D E N
O L E OH Be T O N BHa D E L E
R O A R| It H ,U D gSTf O L L S
K E N t| >s A G S HE X 1 S T

11/21/01

FOR RENT
Nanny/ Personal Assist., certified teacher, 
light cooking/ cleaning, clerical. 846-9225.

•'Party Block Mobile DJ'*- Peter Block, 
professional/ experienced. Specializing in 
Weddings, TAMU functions, lights/smoke. 
Mobile to anywhere. Book early!! 693- 
6294. http://www.partyblockdj.com

Attention Telemarketers: Earn up to 
$15/hr.+ Salary bonuses. Evenings 
&weekends. No cold calling. Lots of fun, 
lots of dollars. Fantastic schedules availa­
ble. Don't wait call now, space is limited. 
(979)694-2980.

1-M/F roommate needed for nice, new 
3bdrm, 2-story house, 5-min. from cam­
pus, $330/mo., $250 deposit +1/3bills. 
Contact Chip 979-324-2543.

3bdrm/2bth, 2yr old duplex, new applian­
ces, w/d, $850/mo., on shuttle. 693-0980.

Ibdrm apartment sublease Dec.-Aug., 
close to campus, TAMU shuttle, Decem­
ber rent paid. Call 696-9184.

3bdrm/2bth, large garage, fireplace, w/d, 
full kitchen, near Wolf Pen Creek, 
$1200/mo. Call 979-695-1721.

1bdrm/1bth sublease. Parkway Apts., no 
deposit required. 696-0407. Available 
December.

4bdrm/2bth house. $925/mo., 3 miles from 
campus, available Jan. 1st. 775-6312.

4bdrm/2bth house. 1850sqft., everything 
new, 105-Sulpher Springs, $120O/mo. 
Available now. 979-361-0492.

4bdrm/4bth, subleasing Ibdrm &bth unit, 
Melrose Apartments, available ASAP. 
$400/mo. +1/4utilities. Marta 713-468- 
5960, slane3@houston.rr.com

Attention: Polish your toenails, put that lit­
tle umbrella back in your drink. Relax, let 
Summit Properties do the work. $495 
specials. No deposit. 777-3371.

Awesome sublease! Spring 2002. 
2bdrm/2bth, Treehouse-ll, walk to cam­
pus, on shuttle route. $745/mo., will pay 
Jan. rent. Call (979)694-9574.

B/CS 1,2,3 bedrooms available. Great lo­
cations, All Prices. Summit Properties. 
979-777-3371.

College Station RV-Park. Daily- Weekly- 
Monthly. Students Welcomed. Close to 
A&M (979)229-9925.

Comfort- Convenience- Space in our 1//1 
(studios) 2/2's or 2/1.5 apts. Some w. fire­
place- all w w/d conn. Call us for our early 
m/i specials or come see us at Spring 
Heights 4-Plexes, 409-C Summer Ct.- 
846-3569.

CS 4-plex, 2bdrm/1bth studio style, 
$440/mo., no pets, 2409 Bosque, 731- 
8951.

Duplex for rent, 3bdrm/2bth, w/d connec­
tion, $320/person, available Dec/Jan. 
691-0957.

Duplex in CS 3/2, microwave, w/d, ceiling 
fans included, $800/mo. 272-1323 leave 
message.

Efficiency apartment available for spring 
semester. College Park Treehouse, Con­
tact Philip 693-7322.

Efficiency Sublease, $295/mo., no de­
posit necessary. Move in date anytime af­
ter Fall semester. Lease ends 5/15/2002. 
361-0971.

F-Roommate needed, spring sublease, 
share 2-story 2bdrm/2bth 4-plex, 
$350/mo. +1/2bills, w/d, on bus route. 
680-9174.

F-sublease. Exchange Apts. 1bdrm/1bth 
in 2bdrm floorplan. Furnished, cable &. 
ethernet, individual leases, pets o.k. 
Move in asap. $489/mo. +1/2bills. Melis­
sa 485-0585.

Free Locator. Apartments, Duplexes, 
Houses. Alpha Omega Properties, Brok­
er. 693-0868.

Grove Apartments, 2bdrm/1.5bth, all elec­
tric, w/d, microwave, convenient to A&M & 
Blinn. $200 off 1st month. 979-776-6622.

Huge Duplex New 3bdrm/2bath, fenced, 
W/D, Security system, lawn care, 
$950/mo, 696-0616.

Large 1-bedroom sublease in Treehouse 
Apts., spring semester, 817sqft.,'loft. I will 
pay deposit, application fee and $225 
cash. Call Anytime 979-764-2064 or 832- 
721-3667.

Lincoln Square Apts. Avail, immed or 
Jan- Ig Ibdrm. apts start at $430. Close 
to campus- call for early m/i specials or 
stop by 313-Lincoln to view. 693-2720. 
High speed internet conn, avail.

Mill Creek Condos. Contemporary de­
sign in these 2/1 apts (loft style bdrm) w. 
high soaring ceilings & washer/dryer in ev­
ery apt. Call 846-2976 for early m/i spe­
cials or come’by The Timber Creek Of­
fice.
NEGOTIABLE!! $275/month, 2bdrms, 
Spring’01, females, w/d, fenced, quiet, 
new, low bills, Abby. 690-9133.

New 3bdrm/2bth manufactured home for 
rent, $700/mo. Kathy 255-2757.

New duplex, 2bdrm/2bth, on shuttle route, 
fenced yard, nice neighborhood, 
$725/mo., 2316-Pintail. Call 696-1926.

Eastmark Apartments

Great Winter Savings!
No Deposit

$200 off 1 st months rent 
Free Cable

7600 Centra] Park Lane 
College Station

979/693-8066
Mon.-Fri. 8:30 to 5:30 

Sat. 10:00 to 3:00
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Private Party Wapt Ads |S $3r“a
$10 for 20 words running 5 days, if your merchandise is priced $1,000 or less (price must© 694-79i4. 
only to non-commercial advertisers offering personal possessions for sale. Guaranteed resul‘i]Maie roommate 
days at no charge. If item doesn’t sell, advertiser must call before 1 p.m. on the day the ad as™ 
the 5 additional insertions at no charge. No refunds will be made if your ad is cancelledeail)

lath house, $285/i

FOR RENT
2bdrm/2bath sublease, Melrose Apart­
ments. $494/mo, all bills included. On 
bus route, close to campus, available now. 
680-3391.

2bdrm/2bth, sublease apartment for 
Spring’02 at TheArbors with pool/volley­
ball view, second floor, w/d, new carpet, 
car-port. Call 694-0620 Tony.

3-2 duplex, like new. Pre-leasing for 
spring. 1250sqft, large kitchen w/applian- 
ces. On shuttle route. No pets. $850/mo. 
775-4225. .

Northgate- 2/2. 3/2 nice. Available De­
cember, w/d connections. Call 846-4076.

3bdrm/2bth duplex, w/d. lawn mainte­
nance included, close to campus, availa­
ble January. 324-2887/ 693-6699.

3bdrm/2bth duplex. Excellent location
Dexter at SW/Pky. Full-sized w/d, availa­
ble January. $1095/mo. 845-7454.

3bdrm/2bth Rockhollow Duplex, large 
backyard, shuttle, extra parking, 
$1000/mo. 361-3353.

3bdrm/2bth. fenced, pets ok. w/d. on bus 
route. Legacy Lane, off 2818 AHolleman. 
764-6712.

4-plex, cozy 2bdrm/1bth, large living area, 
six blocks from campus, 4311 Boyett, no 
laundry on site, $325/mo. 1-800-521-
3988 or 254-542-6030.

Spring sublease. 2bdrm/2bth. w/d connec­
tions, on bus route. $630/mo. 694-1332.

Spring sublease. 4bdrm/2bth apartment, 
$325/mo. +l/4utilities, includes furniture, 
w/d, ethernet, cable. Call Kevin 696-6853.

Spring sublease, Enclave, 1bdrm/lbth. 
w/d, December rent paid. 694-2372.

Spring sublease. Ibdrm/lbth, 533sqft, bal­
cony and cable tv. Call 324-0137.

Starting Spring semester. Ibdrm/lbth 
apartment, $395/mo. includes water and 
gas, close to campus. 764-8201.

Sublease 1/1 new apartment. All new ap­
pliances, gated community, fitness center, 
628sqft with big balcony. 1/2ott ist.mo. 
rent. $595/mo 485-0010.

Sublease 2bdrm/1bth. great location, 1st
floor, fenced backyard, TAMU shuttle, 
$510/mo. negotiable, pets ok. available 
now. 764-9749.

Sublease for Spring 2002. 1bdrm/1bath, 
College Park Treehouse, $450/mo, in­
cludes water. 693-9283.

Upstairs duplex apartment, 2-blocks south 
of A&M, 3bdrm/1bth, 300-W.Dexter, avail­
able Jan. 1st, $550/mo. 220-0900.

Urgent sublease Jan.-Aug., 3bdrm/2bth. 
Will lease whole or by room, w/d, close to 
A&M, $350/mo. /room. 680-9564 $$ln- 
centive.

WALK TO CAMPUS. No deposit/ Get our 
$500 deposit, December and January 
Free, 2bdrm/2bth apartment, w/d connec­
tions. 693-8765.

Wanted: sublease for apartment, Univer­
sity Commons, Dec. 17 -Aug. Ibdrm/own- 
bath, must be female. Ashley Vacek 979- 
694-1787, 979-543-9056.

WASHERS & DRYERS FOR RENT.
Don’t buy, rent a washer & dryer, 
$28/month (plus tax). UniversityLeasing, 
Local, Faster, Better, 764-3902.
www.universityleasing.com
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FOR SALE HELP WANTED

pale roommate 
Steeplec 

)/mo. 485-086

hale roommate

New townhome unit, 2bdrm/2bth, w/d, 
walk to campus, $750 -(-utilities. (713)978- 
6630.

1 sports pass for tu game. Best offer. 
Call Jeff 696-0721.

Nice 2bdrm/1bth Duplex, shuttle, good 
area, first month discount. 214-908-6260/ 
696-3107.

1 UT student ticket for sale. 779-9977 or 
255-4024.

Part time front desk receptions: Spring 20<
ends, Sat/Sun 7pm-7am. Answerr™-^®7' F>rivat 

monitoring doors required. 979-73 
Jack

isle roommate 
istians preferred

1-junior ticket for t.u. game, $75/0.B.O. 
219-0240. 2nd deck. 846-9669.

Salesman needed PT. Retail expi 
needed. 260-4083.

1-student ticket for t.u. game, on 50-yd 
line. Call 979-574-3868.

OH 2818. Villa Oaks West. Cozy 
1bdrm/1bth condo, fireplace, balcony, 
laundry and pool on site, $340/mo. Call 1- 
800-521-3988 or 254-542-6030.

1-t.u. ticket. 2nd deck, 45-yd. line, 20th 
row. $100. 823-5668.

Parkway Apartments, 1600 Southwest 
Parkway, 693-6540. Now available 
2bdrm/2bth w/study, 3bdrm/2bth. Special 
$50 deposit.

14K white & yellow gold 1/3ct diamond en­
gagement ring, 14 smaller diamonds, size 
5 5. $500 255-4652.

Pre-leasing for January, new 3bdrm/3bth 
duplexes in the Sun Meadow subdivision 
of College Station. Ready for occupancy 
1/4/2002. Pre-leasing now for $850/mo. 
Call Mike Caldwell at Coventry Glen Real­
ty today for more information. 979-777- 
5446.

14x60 1985 Mobile home in Rolling Ridge 
Park. 3bdrm/1 5bth, fenced yard, storage 
shed. $13,500. (979)574-9639

Technician- Full-time Mobile Ete 
Assembly/Repair Tech. Must!*: 
of basic electronic assembly 
shooting, soldering, and interpret- 
audio/ video circuit diagrams 1 
mature, work independently w:r- 
supervision, and available for r-.i 
el. Benefits available. Video 
Plus is an Equal Opportunity Ew 
Apply In person, 3708 East29tbi':i

bommate need 
lrm/2bth house 

|1/jlutilities. 694-11

Roommate neet 
lin January, $; 
764-4103.

icmmate need 
W/FP, w/d, 
on bus-n 

/mo., Dec. free

14'x60' 2000 Oak Forest Mobile Home 
Park #136, 2bdrm/2bth, large deck. 
$21,000. 485-0746.

Roommate. Sul
program Employment beg* ^
Wanted: Energetic people foraffd

Applications accepted @Colle«3l

1996 Mazda Protege LX. 4-door, manual, 
good condition. $3,950 negotable. 695- 
7062.

Conference Center thru Deceit *§i/F oommate for 
Ktds Klub. & $300 + i/:

fed back yard.

Room for rent, across from campus, his­
torical district, $350/mo. +bills. 485-0760.

1st deck t. 
691-0307.

student ticket. $150 O.B.O.

Will Pay You To Lose Weig"
Spaces Apply Today! B roommate nr
www EvitalityHealth.com jwn bed/bath Ste

MISCELLANEOUS
per' 696-2019.

Small 2bdrm/1bth in Bryan on Briarcrest. 
Extensive remodel in progress. New car­
pet. tile, windows, mini-blinds, stove, dish­
washer, large refrigerator with ice-maker, 
disposal. S420/mo., $300/deposit. No 
pets. Credit check required. 775-6852.

2 t.u tickets $200 obo 695-9338 

2 tickets for t.u. game, $175. 694- '17,

SjMimmate wanted
i/ Master Card. Guaranteess;r*pi.icod rates. Ca 

1 -800-494-6994 ext.39.

2- 2nd deck tickets for the T.U. Game, 
SI 00 O.B.O. Call Rene 492-5323 or 
email: Nart@tamu.edu

MOTORCYCLE

Spring sublease 1bdrm/1bth apartment, 
Treehouse I, walk to campus, $525/mo. 
695-0073.

2-tickets for t.u. Section 510, Row 14, 
Seats 5-6, the Zone. S 5 SCVeach, 
S250/pair. 680-8108

1997 Yamaha XT226, 8000 t 
shape, $2700. Call 694-8076

2000 Ninja ZX-6R. 3000
O.B O. Call 979-268-0507.

Spring sublease Ibdrm/lbth apartment, 
on bus route, available DecVJan. 680- 
8634.

3-tickets for t.u. game, south endzc 
2nd row. Call Dean 268-9779.

MUSIC

Spring sublease available. Furnished, 
2bdrm/2bth, gym, pool, etc. Large living 
room &kitchen. $405/mo. Call Rolando 
696-8207.

4-A&M vs. UT tickets. $200/e£ 
1st deck seats 696-1022.

O B.O.
Bassist and guitarist needed 
punk, emo band. Call 575-4518

4-drawer dresser $80: coHee table $80; 6 
dining chairs $240; 3-shelf bookcase $25 
2-shelf bookcase $15; desk 550, OBO. 
255-6086.

Creative onginal Christian band y»
talented drummer and bassist. Cal! 
847-2948.

‘93 Fleetwood Mobile Home, 28'x56', 
3bdrm/2bth with deck, car port, on nearly 
2 acres. $35,000. 691-8775.

PETS

Adopt Pets: Brazos Animal Sre* 
775-5755 www.shelterpels.0r9

Couch for sale, great condition. Cali 694- 
2557.

Couch for sale, like new. $100. 693-9571.

Four tickets to UT game, $300 O.B.O, 
693-3818.

Adorable miniature Dachshund.... 
7-weeks old, males. They are regiS 
with papers!! $200 each Can Ta 
(979)219-2261.

COI
PICKING Ul 
basement o 
you did not 
year), you i 
Hours: 8:3C 
VISA, Maste

REAL ESTATE
Need A&M vs. UT football tickets. Face 
Value. (713)444-9263.

2/1/1 2612 Todd St. Bryan $5896) 
361-0492.

Senior sports pass for Texas game, best 
otter. 255-4629.

Soccer table, like new, $150. 680-9915.
Speaker system. Acoustic Research 
Model 303’s and Mirage Subwoofer. Cost 
$2000, both for only $800. Kevin 458- 
1489(W) 693-6735(H).

Available January. 3/212 ho-‘ dose 
campus, corner lot. 2-car pas* tmq 
fence backyard. w/D, ratal® 
$98,000 Ca\\ 695-7)24

ROOMMATES ,

Sublease 2bdrm/2bth apartment, close to 
campus, on shuttle route, laundry facili­
ties, Treehouse Apartments. 694-1208.

Two gallon lish tank with accessories $10, 
Small kennel $15, Dresser $40, Micro- 
wave stand $10, floor lamp $10, negotia­
ble. 979-779-4519.

Sublease 2bdrm/2bth apartment, 
$525/mo„ great location to campus, new 
a/c unit. Call 979-777-0493. Available im­
mediately.

Two Pioneer 4-way 6x9 speakers with 
boxes $50, computer desk $50, two papa- 
san chairs $20 each, Entertainement cen­
ter $30. 979-779-4519.

1 bdrm available in nice 4bdrnV2fcr."» 
Convenient to TAMU, $367/mo. 
ies, female. Available 12/1/01-iJ

2bdrm/1,5bath Timber CrentaiM®
Sublease. $262.50/mo. teste 
Dec.22-Aug. Call Linda 69U'l

Sublease asap. 2bdrm/2bth, have own 
bdrm/bth, Melrose Apartments. $554/mo, 
$400 oH first month's rent. 680-3398.

•Two tickets to A&M -UT game for sale! 
45-yard line, first deck! $150 each Or 
Best OHer. Call Zach, 268-9967.

2F needed after fall finals to Sait Hi
furnished house off Longmire. G.. 
division. Approx. 3-miles fm arpA 
$400/mo, 1/3utilities. Ca! bust 
(936)674-7784(cell), 485-0359(h)

Sublease available spring semester, 
Ibdrm/lbth, 5-min. from campus, very 
cute. 268-2291.

Two white leather couches $300/obo. En­
tertainment center $40/obo. Bass cabinet 
TV for Triflex system $75/obo. 324-4973 
or 693-8188

3-F roommates needed, atwr, \4:
$325/mo +bills. 775-8941.

3bdrm/2bth duplex, 2bdrm/1l» yss!
available ASAP, $280/mo. CalltM 
8225.

Sublease furnished 4bdrm/2bth, first floor. 
Pool, fitness center, full-service dining, 
housekeeping, 10-meals/wk, much more. 
$1000 off semester rent. Callaway 
House. Call Jennifer 255-5506.

U2 live in Dallas. 1-ticket, lower level. 
Must sell! Nov.25, negotiable, $75/obo. 
Call Mark 696-7656 or 575-6037.

4bdrm/3ba house. $285/mo. dM
Call Chad. 822-9586. IM 
Great deal!

HELP WANTED

Sublease Jan-May, own bdrm/bth, female, 
College Park Treehouse, $400/mo. 695-
1934.

$$$Dancers, dancers, dancers$$$. Flexi­
ble hours. Silk Stocking 690-1478. 18-t- 
only.

5bdrm/2bth home
$300/mo.O.B.O. Own bath. 
two. Furnished. Spring semester. # 
ing distance to campus. 260-59«5astt 
David.

Sublease January through August. Own 
bedroom and bathroom. Great room­
mates. Female. $375/mo. +1/4utilities. 
764-9689.

Sublease. Available in December or Jan­
uary. 2bdrm/2bth, fenced yard, $555/mo. 
774-1446.

Timber Creek Apts. Avail now or for
spring semester- 2/2 or 2/1.5 starting at 
$540. Stop by to see us at 801-Spring 
Loop or call for early m/i specials & amen­
ities. 846-2976.

A fun, prestigious teaching position. 
Some evenings SSaturdays. Must have 
had driver's license 4+years. No criminal 
record. We train. $8/hr. 693-9294.

Christian M-Roommate, IMIl
5/31/02. Duplex. Own room. Til 
<2miles. w/d-conn. $190/mo.ttSH 
Jon @846-9500 or mixkid@hotmai®'

Aide for busy medical practice. MWF 
mornings. Send resume to: 1605 Rock 
Prairie Road, Suite 312, C.S., TX 77845

Cool roommate wanted, Nicetaisit 
fun girls. $275/mo +1/4-utilities 
4495.

Basketball instructors/ officials for youth 
league. Call 764-6386 or 764-3424 if in­
terested.

F-needed December to sublease 3J
plex; master with bath $350; shuttle,' 
pets ok; first month half off 2684

Carpenters needed, experience helpful 817-501-0646.

but not required, will work with schedules, 
$7/hr. 775-7126.

i--roommate needed ASAP. OwS
room &bath in furnished 2-2 tiu[lei: 
Navarro. $375/mo. +1/2 bills OnsM 
route. Lisa (832)928-7196.

Clean Carpets. Experience helpful, but 
will train. Part-time/ full-time hours M-F.
823-5031. F-roommate needed for spring, $2'S'

+ l/2bills, master bedroom ava’ilalile' 
own bath. Call Crystal 846-9458

Earn extra income by cleaning offices M- 
F, after 5p.m. 823-5031.

Fatburger-C.S. Help wanted all positions. 
Drivers earn up to $11/hr. Immediate hir­
ing. 725-A University.

F-Roommate needed spring sete!
3bdrm/2bth PepperTree Apts t»i 
route, $300/mo. +1/2 utilities" M) 
694-0679.

vated person part/full time. Fax resume 
attn: Eric 979-846-1870. For appointments 
903-536-6004.

F-roommate needed to share w/ClvS
female, very nice 3bdrm/2bth fid 
home, 3-miles from campus @ FWiP 
ne &Rolling Ridge. Available immeiS

Medical office now hiring full-time Medical 
Assistant. Great experience for student 
applying for medical school. Position re­
quires a one year commitment. Salary 
commencery with experience. Please fax 
resume to (979)776-4260 or apply in per­
son at Allergy Associates, 2706 Osier 
Blvd., Bryan TX 77802.

-------- , +)M!
month free. Must see to apprecialf 
tion &value. 764-0797,
F-Roommate needed, 4bdmv3ir 
own bed/bath, 3-swimmer roorr'/ 
5390/mo. +1/4utilities. 680-8067

Sell Avon, $10 starter fee. Easy/sells it­
self. P-T/F-T. Call Nancy 1-800-873- 
6316 access code 00-free call.

F-Roommate Spring Semester
bdrm/bth, $380/mo, +1/3 bills. OS)
680-8747.

I

F-roommate wantedTTi^S/rnTTi
43746 patio' Pets allowed. 9/te

/// Choice tor over 18 veers!

SPRING BREAK
CAN/CUN

BRECKINRIDGE
Yf van BEAVER CREEK
W-KCMVA KEYSTONEA-BaSIN

i-smacHM
www.uiiiversitybeachclub.com

F-Roommate, spring semester nice'
L!'S.uedL new carpet' own bedrar 
bath, Treehouse-1, $320/mo ve, 
utilities. 695-1477.

Female needed for spring, tf
+1 futilities,. 2bdrm/2bth Call 
485-8479.

Female roommate neededspriiT" 
ter, $300/ month +1/3 bills, 694-I26I

Digital
Network
By

M/F roommate needed.'DuptaoiTl
route. $250/mo. Call Tina 775-059;

Classified continued onpajU

http://www.partyblockdj.com
mailto:slane3@houston.rr.com
http://www.universityleasing.com
mailto:Nart@tamu.edu
http://www.uiiiversitybeachclub.com

